
 S5 Summer Class 2023

Time 5A (316) 5B (301) 5C (302) 5D (303)

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30 CHEM MATH MATH MATH

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30 ENG ENG ENG ENG

10:45 -12:45 M1/M2

8:30 -10:30 CHIN CHIN CHIN CHIN

10:45 -12:45 MATH

2023-07-26 Wednesday

2023-08-13 Sunday

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30 PHY MATH MATH MATH

10:45 -12:45 ENG ENG ENG ENG

8:30 -10:30 MATH 

10:45 -12:45 CHIN CHIN CHIN CHIN

8:30 -10:30 CSD CSD CSD CSD

10:45 -12:45

8:30 -10:30 PHY/ BIO MATH MATH MATH

10:45 -12:45 MATH

8:30 -10:30 BIO

10:45 -12:45 M1/M2

CLASSROOM: 301, 302, 303, 304, 316, 416, BIO LAB, PHY LAB, CHEM LAB

HIST

BAFS / BIO

BIO
2023-07-24 Monday 

ECON /  GEOG / CHIS / CLIT

2023-08-21

Friday2023-08-18

Tuesday

2023-07-21 Friday

Date

2023-07-20 Thursday

2023-07-17 Monday 

2023-07-18 Tuesday

2023-07-19 Wednesday

HIST

CHEM / ECON / ICT / GEOG / CHIS / CLIT

BAFS

BAFS / HIST

2023-07-25 Tuesday

2023-08-17

Wednesday2023-08-16

Thursday

Tuesday

TO SELF-STUDY PERIOD

2023-08-15

Monday 2023-08-14

2023-08-22

Monday 


